Parshva Enterprises Ltd.

C.I.N=L51909MH2017PLC297910

26.03.2022

To. Corporate Relationship Department **BSE Limited** 1st Floor, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400001

Sub: Submission of Intimation under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code-542694

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find attached disclosure dated 25.03.2022 in Form- C pursuant to Regulation 7 (2)(a) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received from Mrs. Seemben Prashantbhai Vora, Member of Promoters Group of Company for sale of 13,725 Equity Shares for a transactional value of more than Rs. 10 lakh s from the market.

We request you to treat this intimation as compliance with Regulation 7 (2)(b) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and take the same on record.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For and on behalf of Parshva Enterprises Limited

Prashant Vora Managing Director

DIN: 06574912

Encl: As above







25.03.2022

To.

Parshva Enterprises Limited

811 A Wing, Jaswanti Allied Business Cen Ramchandra Lane Extn., Malad West, Mumbai - 400064

Sub: Submission of Intimation under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Scrip Code-542694

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find attached disclosure intimation under Regulation 7 (2)(a) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

1 Seema P Vora

Seemaben Prashantbhai Vora Member of Promoter Group

Encl : As above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Parshva Enterprises Limited ISIN of the company: INE05MV01019

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP /	Securities acquisiti Person (Promoters/		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
	to/others etc.) to/others etc.) (For — Sha Warn	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. - Shares, Warrants ,Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Seemaben Prashantbhai Vora PAN: AAJPV8272G 5 / D, Rajratan Palace - II Shanker Lane, Kandivali (W) Mumbai – 400067, Maharashtra, India Contact No: 9820273393	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	April 1981 April 1981 April 1981	Equity Shares	13725	1509750	Sale	Equity Shares	1618025 (16.10%)	25.03.2022		25.03.2022	

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)								
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy					
		Notional Value		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
15	NOT APPLICA	The second secon	18	19	20	21		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Seemaben Prashantbhai Vora Seema P

Designation: Member of Promoter Group

Date:25.03.2022 Place: Mumbai